
NPC TANJI JOHNSON CLASSIC 
JUNE 22, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Wheelchair (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Dorian Espertaylor 3

 
#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Robert Swafford 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 13 Rick Vahlberg 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 14 Richard Wetzel 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 11 Todd Noga 4 4 3 4 4 12

 
#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Nazerine Howard 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Richard Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Richard Wetzel 3

 
#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Nazerine Howard 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Robert Swafford 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Richard Wetzel 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Nazerine Howard 3
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#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Lawrence Espinoza 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 20 Marco Lopez 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Kevin Clevenger 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Christopher Del Toro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Samir Mujkanovic 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 John Person 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 23 Trevor Phillips 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Robert Swafford 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Alan Finckbone 3

 
#11. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Bryan Alfaro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 26 Austyn Foreman 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 28 Justin Mattox 2 3 3 3 4 9
4 31 Joshua Nix 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 29 Joseph Mucklestone 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 35 Jack Spinogatti 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 20 Marco Lopez 6 7 7 7 7 21

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Justin Mucklestone 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 33 Menglong Piao 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 27 Nathan Janiszewski 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 36 Rip Thompson 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 32 Alex Nottingham 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 34 Christopher Reid 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#13. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 39 Andre Ouk 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Justin Mucklestone 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 37 Lorenzo Hill 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 36 Rip Thompson 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 38 Chester Kennedy 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Rick Vahlberg 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Richard Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 11 Todd Noga 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#15. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Nazerine Howard 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Lorenzo Hill 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Richard Wetzel 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#16. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 40 Brandon Best 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 41 Christopher Page 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#17. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Daryl-Merr Ransom 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Orlando Pastor 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#18. Men's Classic Physique - Masters Overall (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Daryl-Merr Ransom 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 40 Brandon Best 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 15 Nazerine Howard 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 13 Rick Vahlberg 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#19. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 29 Joseph Mucklestone 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 36 Rip Thompson 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 32 Alex Nottingham 3 2 3 3 3 9

 
#20. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Justin Mattox 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Lorenzo Hill 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Richard Wetzel 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Marco Lopez 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#21. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Christopher Del Toro 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 39 Andre Ouk 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 43 Daryl-Merr Ransom 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Samir Mujkanovic 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 24 Bryan Alfaro 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 18 Lawrence Espinoza 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 26 Austyn Foreman 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 20 Marco Lopez 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#22. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Kevin Clevenger 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Jesse Stuart 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 46 Simon Miga 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 48 Matthew Yaw 3 3 5 6 6 14
5 33 Menglong Piao 5 5 4 5 5 15
6 44 Kyle Fockler 6 6 6 4 4 16
7 45 Trevor Lawson 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 28 Justin Mattox 8 8 8 7 8 24
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#23. Men's Physique - True Novice A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Justin Mucklestone 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 51 Griffin Detracy 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 49 Josh Decker 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 50 Allen Delker 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#24. Men's Physique - True Novice B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Tyler Henricksen 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 33 Menglong Piao 1 2 1 2 2 5
3 27 Nathan Janiszewski 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 36 Rip Thompson 3 4 3 4 4 11

 
#25. Men's Physique - Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Kevin Clevenger 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 52 Tyler Henricksen 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 54 Mathew Idro 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 55 Luciano Neves 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 51 Griffin Detracy 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 53 William Anderson 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 36 Rip Thompson 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 38 Chester Kennedy 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 57 Jimmy Austin 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 58 Michael Hunter 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 59 Hal Signett 3 3 3 2 3 9

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 60 Glenn Easter 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 61 Alberto Medina 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 57 Jimmy Austin 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 59 Hal Signett 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#28. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Orlando Pastor 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 49 Josh Decker 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#29. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 67 Devon Grogans 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 62 Pulkit Gupta 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Orlando Pastor 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 63 Brandon Keys 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 64 Dan Padro 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 49 Josh Decker 6 6 6 6 5 18

 
#30. Men's Physique - Masters Overall (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 67 Devon Grogans 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Orlando Pastor 2 4 4 2 2 8
3 60 Glenn Easter 3 2 2 3 3 9
4 57 Jimmy Austin 4 3 3 4 4 11

 
#31. Men's Physique - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Griffin Detracy 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 36 Rip Thompson 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#32. Men's Physique - Hero (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Tyler Henricksen 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Dan Padro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 61 Alberto Medina 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 53 William Anderson 3 4 4 3 4 11
5 65 Mathew Melendres 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 28 Justin Mattox 6 6 6 6 5 18
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#33. Men's Physique - Open A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Kevin Clevenger 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 55 Luciano Neves 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 64 Dan Padro 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 71 Pannaheaven Pheap 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 70 Justin Parker 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 49 Josh Decker 6 5 6 6 6 18

 
#34. Men's Physique - Open B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 66 Tarik Bottoms 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 67 Devon Grogans 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 62 Pulkit Gupta 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 63 Brandon Keys 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 33 Menglong Piao 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 51 Griffin Detracy 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#35. Men's Physique - Open C (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Tyler Henricksen 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 45 Trevor Lawson 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 54 Mathew Idro 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 68 Hamed Halimi 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 69 Caleb Malolo 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 53 William Anderson 6 6 5 6 6 18

 
#36. Women's Physique - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 73 Leisa Wood 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 72 Tjay Lundfelt 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#37. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 77 Crissa Phillips 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 75 Vanessa Futch 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 73 Leisa Wood 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 76 Ecko Homolka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 74 Jeni Flowers 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#38. Women's Physique - Hero (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 75 Vanessa Futch 3

 
#39. Women's Physique - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 77 Crissa Phillips 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 75 Vanessa Futch 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 76 Ecko Homolka 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 74 Jeni Flowers 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#40. Women's Wellness - True Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 153 Emma Paul-Cash 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 82 Brianna Lakin 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 83 Cassiopeia Lundblad 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 79 Glorin Cantera 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 86 Angela Rotondo 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#41. Women's Wellness - True Novice B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 81 Bryana Freeman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 84 Anabelle Merkatz 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 87 Courtney Schmidt 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 80 Sofie Fenstermacher 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#42. Women's Wellness - Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 89 Teren Choate 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 153 Emma Paul-Cash 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 91 Brooke Parsinen 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 82 Brianna Lakin 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 83 Cassiopeia Lundblad 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 79 Glorin Cantera 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 92 Francesca Sayan 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#43. Women's Wellness - Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 81 Bryana Freeman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Courtney Schmidt 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 90 Adilene Navarro Tinsley 2 4 3 3 3 9
4 88 Athena Brown 5 5 4 4 4 13
5 80 Sofie Fenstermacher 4 3 5 5 5 14

 
#44. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Angela Gerry 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 83 Cassiopeia Lundblad 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Athena Brown 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 92 Francesca Sayan 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 94 Jennifer Williams 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 86 Angela Rotondo 5 6 6 6 6 18

 
#45. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Heather Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 96 Whitney Meulink 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Athena Brown 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 94 Jennifer Williams 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#46. Women's Wellness - Hero (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 97 Yohannah Malabad 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 81 Bryana Freeman 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 93 Angela Gerry 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 96 Whitney Meulink 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 94 Jennifer Williams 6 6 6 5 5 17

NS 86 Angela Rotondo - - - - - NS
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#47. Women's Wellness - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 89 Teren Choate 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 97 Yohannah Malabad 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 153 Emma Paul-Cash 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 91 Brooke Parsinen 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 100 Emma Strickler 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 87 Courtney Schmidt 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 82 Brianna Lakin 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 79 Glorin Cantera 8 8 8 8 7 24

 
#48. Women's Wellness - Open B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 99 Shelby Scevers 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 95 Heather Gardner 2 2 1 3 3 7
3 81 Bryana Freeman 3 3 3 2 1 8
4 84 Anabelle Merkatz 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 90 Adilene Navarro Tinsley 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 98 Savannah Clendenin 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 78 Jennee Boyd 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 80 Sofie Fenstermacher 8 8 8 8 7 24

 
#49. Women's Figure - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Patricia Gramley 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Courtney Schmidt 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 101 Jennifer Clem 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#50. Women's Figure - Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 89 Teren Choate 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Rose Perry 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 107 Emilie Tarin 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 104 Dina Garcia 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 87 Courtney Schmidt 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 103 Julie Elledge 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 105 Malinda Garcia 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#51. Women's Figure - Masters 55+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 73 Leisa Wood 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 109 Sheryl Guyon 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 108 Kathy Dreiblatt 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#52. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 111 Parwati Martin 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 112 Dawn Maxner 2 1 2 1 3 5
3 73 Leisa Wood 3 3 3 4 2 9
4 102 Patricia Gramley 5 5 4 3 4 13
5 110 Melody Kelly 4 4 5 5 5 14
6 108 Kathy Dreiblatt 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#53. Women's Figure - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Amber Mcdonald 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 112 Dawn Maxner 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 104 Dina Garcia 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 105 Malinda Garcia 4 5 4 4 5 13
5 72 Tjay Lundfelt 5 4 5 5 4 14

 
#54. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 77 Crissa Phillips 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 106 Rose Perry 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 114 Laura Vallieres 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 101 Jennifer Clem 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 103 Julie Elledge 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 105 Malinda Garcia 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#55. Women's Figure - Masters Overall (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 77 Crissa Phillips 2 1 1 1 4 4
2 113 Amber Mcdonald 4 2 2 2 2 6
3 111 Parwati Martin 1 3 3 3 3 9
4 73 Leisa Wood 3 4 4 4 1 11
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#56. Women's Figure - Hero (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Patricia Gramley 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 110 Melody Kelly 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#57. Women's Figure - Open A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 89 Teren Choate 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 77 Crissa Phillips 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 113 Amber Mcdonald 3 3 3 2 2 8
4 106 Rose Perry 4 4 4 6 4 12
5 114 Laura Vallieres 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 104 Dina Garcia 6 6 6 4 6 18
7 108 Kathy Dreiblatt 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#58. Women's Figure - Open B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 111 Parwati Martin 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 107 Emilie Tarin 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 112 Dawn Maxner 3 2 3 1 4 8
4 98 Savannah Clendenin 5 5 4 4 3 13
5 102 Patricia Gramley 4 4 5 5 5 14
6 110 Melody Kelly 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#59. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 153 Emma Paul-Cash 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 136 Alejandra Silva-Avendano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 137 Kaylee Villavicencio 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 128 Ashley Fortune 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 119 Julie Swenson 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 131 Bianca Barone 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 134 Brandi Goodrum-Matt 7 7 6 7 6 20
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#60. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 133 Amanda Cortino 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 135 Taylor Lichneckert 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 130 Christy Schuermeyer 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 132 Kelsey Carter 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 138 Serena Wallace 5 5 5 6 6 16
6 116 Nichole Costarella 6 6 6 5 5 17

 
#61. Women's Bikini - Novice A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 153 Emma Paul-Cash 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 147 Lauren Tong 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 148 Charmaine Zaragoza 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 137 Kaylee Villavicencio 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 124 Amy Sweeney 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 146 Christy Tan 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 139 Valerie Findley 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 131 Bianca Barone 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#62. Women's Bikini - Novice B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 136 Alejandra Silva-Avendano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 143 Samantha Macy 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 145 Bibi Nkounkou 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 144 Lesley Miles 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 140 Serena Jang 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 133 Amanda Cortino 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 128 Ashley Fortune 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 138 Serena Wallace 8 8 8 9 9 25
9 116 Nichole Costarella 9 9 9 8 8 26
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#63. Women's Bikini - Novice C (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Taylor Lichneckert 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 132 Kelsey Carter 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 141 Mallory Kubat 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 142 Hannah Lundholm 5 4 4 4 3 12
5 130 Christy Schuermeyer 2 5 5 5 5 15
6 127 Kathryn Arrand 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#64. Women's Bikini - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Natalie Colegrove 3

 
#65. Women's Bikini - Masters 55+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 109 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 116 Nichole Costarella 3 3 2 2 2 7
3 115 Natalie Colegrove 2 2 3 3 3 8

 
#66. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 109 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 117 Eurayna Gregory 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 119 Julie Swenson 4 3 3 3 2 9

NS 118 Helena Soomer Lincoln - - - - - NS
 

#67. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Kim Tuckett 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 123 Trisha Sarvela 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 120 Stephanie Bennett 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 122 Stephanie Miner 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 124 Amy Sweeney 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 121 Brieann Gonczy 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 125 Lyn Thom 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#68. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Kim Tuckett 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 120 Stephanie Bennett 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 124 Amy Sweeney 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 128 Ashley Fortune 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 129 Bethany Potier 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 121 Brieann Gonczy 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 130 Christy Schuermeyer 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 127 Kathryn Arrand 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#69. Women's Bikini - Masters Overall (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Kim Tuckett 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Natalie Colegrove 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 109 Sheryl Guyon 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#70. Women's Bikini - Hero (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 120 Stephanie Bennett 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 149 Haley Phillips 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 145 Bibi Nkounkou 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 148 Charmaine Zaragoza 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 122 Stephanie Miner 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 131 Bianca Barone 6 6 6 6 6 18

NS 118 Helena Soomer Lincoln - - - - - NS
 

#71. Women's Bikini - Open A (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 153 Emma Paul-Cash 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 123 Trisha Sarvela 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 147 Lauren Tong 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 148 Charmaine Zaragoza 4 4 4 5 5 13
5 124 Amy Sweeney 5 5 5 4 4 14
6 137 Kaylee Villavicencio 7 7 6 6 6 19
7 139 Valerie Findley 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 151 Sanchari Pal 8 8 8 8 8 24
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#72. Women's Bikini - Open B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 152 Tiana Varang 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 126 Kim Tuckett 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 136 Alejandra Silva-Avendano 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 143 Samantha Macy 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 129 Bethany Potier 5 4 5 6 5 15
6 128 Ashley Fortune 7 6 6 5 6 18
7 146 Christy Tan 6 7 7 7 7 21

 
#73. Women's Bikini - Open C (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 122 Stephanie Miner 1 4 1 1 1 3
2 145 Bibi Nkounkou 2 1 2 3 3 7
3 133 Amanda Cortino 7 2 3 2 2 8
4 121 Brieann Gonczy 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 98 Savannah Clendenin 5 3 6 4 5 14
6 144 Lesley Miles 3 6 5 6 6 17
7 140 Serena Jang 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 125 Lyn Thom 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#74. Women's Bikini - Open D (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 120 Stephanie Bennett 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 149 Haley Phillips 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 135 Taylor Lichneckert 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 132 Kelsey Carter 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 142 Hannah Lundholm 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 130 Christy Schuermeyer 4 5 6 6 6 17
7 127 Kathryn Arrand 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 141 Mallory Kubat 8 7 8 8 8 24
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